Aida, Grand March from
All Through The Night
Arioso

Ash Grove, The

Auld Lang Syne

Ave Maria

Ave Maria

Berceuse

Blue Danube, The
Bluebells Of Scotland, The

Bourrée & Air
(Water Music)

Bridal March
(Lohengrin)
British Grenadiers, The

La Calinda, Themes from
(Koanga)

Can-Can
(Orpheus in the Underworld)

Carmen, Themes from
Chanson De Matin
Charlie Is My Darling
Clair De Lune
Cockles And Mussels
Cuckoo, The

Dance Of The Hours
(Lo Gicconda)

David Of The White Rock
Drink To Me Only

Elvira Madigan, Theme from
(Piano Concerte No.2!)

English Country Garden
Fifth Symphony, Theme from the

For He Is An Englishman
(HM.S Pinafore)

Fiir Elise
Greensleeves
Harmonious Blacksmith, The

I Vow To Thee, My Country
(From jupiter The Planets)

Jerusalem

Land Of Hope And Glory
{Pomp and Circumstance)

Verdi
Welsh Air
J.5.Bach
Welsh Air
Scottish Air
Gounod
Schubert
Fauré
J-Strauss 11
Scottish Air
Handel

Wagner

English Air
Delius

Offenbach

Bizet

Eigar
Scottish Air
Debussy
Irish Air
Daquin
Ponchielli

Welsh Air
English Air
Mozart

English Air
Beethoven
Sullivan

Beethoven
English Air
Handel
Holst

Parry
Elgar

10
12
13
4
7
20
22
25
26

29

32
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67

70
72

74
76



Largo
{Xerxes)

Londonderry Air, The

Méditation
(Thais)

Ministrel Boy, The

Minuet

Moonlight Sonata, Theme from the
New World Symphony, Themes from the
Nimrod

(“Enigma” Variations)

Nocturne

O, For The Wings Of A Dove

O, My Beloved Father
{Glanni Schicchi)

Ode To Joy

{Charal Symphony)

On Wings Of Song

Pathétique Sonata, Theme from the
Pavane

Piano Concerto No.l, Theme from
Pilgrims” Chorus

(Tannhduser)

Pirates Of Penzance, Two Tunes from the
Polovtsian Dances, Theme from

{Prince Igor)

Radetzky March

Romeo And Juliet, Theme from
Rosamunde, Entr’acte And Ballet Music
Serenade

Sheep May Safely Graze

{Cantata No.208)

Solfeggietto

Swan, The

Swan Lake, Waltz from

To A Wild Rose

Trumpet Yoluntary

Two Songs: Rose among the
Heather and To Music

Unfinished Symphony, Theme from

Vitava, Theme from
(Md Viast)

Wedding March

(A Midsummer Night's Dream)

Where’er You Walk

Handel

Irish Air
Massenet

Irish Air
Boccherini
Beethoven
Dvorak

Elgar

Borodin
Mendelssohn
Puccini

Beethoven

Mendelssohn
Beethoven
Fauré
Tchaikovsky
Wagner

Sullivan
Borodin

J.Strauss |
Tchaikovsky
Schubert
Schubert
J.5.Bach

C.P.E Bach
Saint-Saéns
Tchaikovsky
MacDowell
Clarke

Schubert
Schubert
Smetana

Mendelsssohn

Handel

78
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101

103

105
108
i
14
nr

e
122

125
127
129
132
135

138
141
144
146
149

152
154
156

159

162



more of...

Air On The G String
(Sulte No.3)

Alleluia

(Exultate Jubilate)

Barber Of Seville, Themes from the
Overture to The

Barcarolle
{The Tales of Hoffmann)

Canon
Cello Concerto, Theme from the

Chorus Of The Hebrew Slaves
{Nabucco)

Ciarinet Concerto, Theme from the
Coppelia, Waltz from

Danse Des Mirlitons
(The Nutcracker)

Deep River
Dixie Land

Eine Kleine Nachtmusik, Themes from
(Serenode In G Minor)

Elephant, The
(The Carnival of the Animals)

Evening Prayer
(Mdnsel and Gretel)

Four Seasons, Themes from the

Gaudeamus lgitur
(The Academic Festival Overture)

Golliwog’s Cake Walk
(Children’s Comer)

Gymnopédie No.|
Hornpipe
{The Woter Music)

Humoreske
(Eight Humoreskes)

Hungarian Dance No.5
La Donna E Mobile
Liberty Bell, The

Liebestraum No.3
(Nocturne)

Little David

March Of The Men Of Harlech
Marches Militaire

Marching Through Georgia
Melody in F

J.5.Bach

Mozort

Rossini
Offenbach

Pachelbel
Elgar
Verdi

Mozart
Delibes
Tchaikovsky

American Spiritual
Emmett
Mozart

Saint-Saéns
Humperdinck

Vivaldi
Brahms

Debussy

Satie
Handel

Dvordk

Brahms
Verdi
Sousa
Liszt

American Spiritual
Welsh Air
Schubert

Work

Rubinstein

166

168

mn
176

178
182
184

187
188
190

19!
192
193

196

198

202

203

206
208

210

212
214
216
219

222
223
224
227
228



Mikado, Two Tunes from The

Morning
(Peter Gynt Suite)

Musical Joke, A
Octet, Theme from the
Pastoral Symphony

Pavane

{Capriol Suite)

Pie Jesu

(Requiem;

Pomp & Circumstance March No.4,
Theme from

Prelude

Procession Of The Sardar
{Coucasian Sketches)

Promenade
(Pictures at an Exhibition)

Rule, Britannia

Sailors’ Chorus
(The Flying Dutchman)

Sarabande
(Suite X1)

See, The Conquering Hero Comes
(Judas Maccaobaeus)

Shepherds’ Farewell, The
{The Childhood of Christ)

Sicilienne

Skye Boat Song, The

Sonata In C, Theme from
Swan Lake, Theme from
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot
Symphony No.l, Theme from
Symphony No.5

(Theme from Death in Venice)
Symphony No.40, Theme from
Tales From The Yienna Woods
Tambourin

Tango

Tom Bowling

Tristesse Study

Variations On A Theme Of Haydn,

Theme from
{StAnthony Chorale)

William Tell, Theme from the Overture to
Zadok The Priest

Sullivan
Grieg

Mozart
Schubert
Beethoven
Warlock

Fauré

Elgar

Chopin
Ippolitov-Ivanov

Mussorgsky

Arne
Wagner

Handel
Handel
Berlioz

Fauré
Scottish Air
Mozart
Tchaikovsky

American Spiritual

Brahms
Mahler

Mozart
J.Strauss 1l
Gossec
Albeniz
Dibdin
Chopin

Brahms

Rossini
Handel

231
234

236
238
239
242

246

248
249

252

254
255

258

261

264

266
268
269
272
275
276
278

280

290
293
294



