

Aida, Grand March from	Verdi	6
All Through The Night	Welsh Air	9
Arioso	J.S.Bach	10
Ash Grove, The	Welsh Air	12
Auld Lang Syne	Scottish Air	13
Ave Maria	Gounod	14
Ave Maria	Schubert	17
Berceuse	Fauré	20
Blue Danube, The	J.Strauss II	22
Bluebells Of Scotland, The	Scottish Air	25
Bourrée & Air (Water Music)	Handel	26
Bridal March (Lohengrin)	Wagner	29
British Grenadiers, The	English Air	32
La Calinda, Themes from (Kaanga)	Delius	33
Can-Can (Orpheus in the Underworld)	Offenbach	36
Carmen, Themes from	Bizet	39
Chanson De Matin	Elgar	42
Charlie Is My Darling	Scottish Air	45
Clair De Lune	Debussy	46
Cockles And Mussels	Irish Air	48
Cuckoo, The	Daquin	49
Dance Of The Hours (La Gioconda)	Ponchielli	52
David Of The White Rock	Welsh Air	55
Drink To Me Only	English Air	56
Elvira Madigan, Theme from (Piano Concerto No.21)	Mozart	57
English Country Garden	English Air	60
Fifth Symphony, Theme from the	Beethoven	62
For He Is An Englishman (H.M.S Pinafore)	Sullivan	65
Für Elise	Beethoven	67
Greensleeves	English Air	69
Harmonious Blacksmith, The	Handel	70
I Vow To Thee, My Country (From Jupiter The Planets)	Holst	72
Jerusalem	Parry	74
Land Of Hope And Glory (Pomp and Circumstance)	Elgar	76

Largo (<i>Xerxes</i>)	Handel	78
Londonderry Air, The	Irish Air	81
Méditation (<i>Thais</i>)	Massenet	82
Minstrel Boy, The	Irish Air	84
Minuet	Boccherini	85
Moonlight Sonata, Theme from the	Beethoven	88
New World Symphony, Themes from the	Dvořák	91
Nimrod (<i>"Enigma" Variations</i>)	Elgar	94
Nocturne	Borodin	97
O, For The Wings Of A Dove	Mendelssohn	99
O, My Beloved Father (<i>Gianni Schicchi</i>)	Puccini	101
Ode To Joy (<i>Choral Symphony</i>)	Beethoven	103
On Wings Of Song	Mendelssohn	105
Pathétique Sonata, Theme from the	Beethoven	108
Pavane	Fauré	111
Piano Concerto No. 1, Theme from	Tchaikovsky	114
Pilgrims' Chorus (<i>Tannhäuser</i>)	Wagner	117
Pirates Of Penzance, Two Tunes from the	Sullivan	119
Polovtsian Dances, Theme from (<i>Prince Igor</i>)	Borodin	122
Radetzky March	J. Strauss I	125
Romeo And Juliet, Theme from	Tchaikovsky	127
Rosamunde, Entr'acte And Ballet Music	Schubert	129
Serenade	Schubert	132
Sheep May Safely Graze (<i>Cantata No. 208</i>)	J.S. Bach	135
Solfeggietto	C.P.E. Bach	138
Swan, The	Saint-Saëns	141
Swan Lake, Waltz from	Tchaikovsky	144
To A Wild Rose	MacDowell	146
Trumpet Voluntary	Clarke	149
Two Songs: Rose among the	Schubert	152
Heather and To Music	Schubert	154
Unfinished Symphony, Theme from	Schubert	154
Vltava, Theme from (<i>Má Vlast</i>)	Smetana	156
Wedding March (<i>A Midsummer Night's Dream</i>)	Mendelssohn	159
Where'er You Walk	Handel	162

more of...

Air On The G String (Suite No.3)	J.S.Bach	166
Alleluia (Exultate Jubilate)	Mozart	168
Barber Of Seville, Themes from the Overture to The	Rossini	172
Barcarolle (The Tales of Hoffmann)	Offenbach	176
Canon	Pachelbel	178
Cello Concerto, Theme from the	Elgar	182
Chorus Of The Hebrew Slaves (Nabucco)	Verdi	184
Clarinet Concerto, Theme from the	Mozart	187
Coppelia, Waltz from	Delibes	188
Danse Des Mirlitons (The Nutcracker)	Tchaikovsky	190
Deep River	American Spiritual	191
Dixie Land	Emmett	192
Eine Kleine Nachtmusik, Themes from (Serenade In G Minor)	Mozart	193
Elephant, The (The Carnival of the Animals)	Saint-Saëns	196
Evening Prayer (Hänsel and Gretel)	Humperdinck	198
Four Seasons, Themes from the	Vivaldi	200
Gaudeamus Igitur (The Academic Festival Overture)	Brahms	202
Golliwog's Cake Walk (Children's Corner)	Debussy	203
Gymnopédie No.1	Satie	206
Hornpipe (The Water Music)	Handel	208
Humoreske (Eight Humoreskes)	Dvořák	210
Hungarian Dance No.5	Brahms	212
La Donna È Mobile	Verdi	214
Liberty Bell, The	Sousa	216
Liebstraum No.3 (Nocturne)	Liszt	219
Little David	American Spiritual	222
March Of The Men Of Harlech	Welsh Air	223
Marches Militaire	Schubert	224
Marching Through Georgia	Work	227
Melody in F	Rubinstein	228

Mikado, Two Tunes from The Morning (Peter Gynt Suite)	Sullivan	231
Musical Joke, A Octet, Theme from the Pastoral Symphony	Grieg	234
Pavane (Capriol Suite)	Mozart	236
Pie Jesu (Requiem)	Schubert	238
Pomp & Circumstance March No.4, Theme from	Beethoven	239
Prelude	Warlock	242
Procession Of The Sardar (Caucasian Sketches)	Fauré	246
Promenade (Pictures at an Exhibition)	Elgar	248
Rule, Britannia	Chopin	249
Sailors' Chorus (The Flying Dutchman)	Ippolitov-Ivanov	250
Sarabande (Suite XI)	Mussorgsky	252
See, The Conquering Hero Comes (Judas Maccabaeus)	Arne	254
Shepherds' Farewell, The (The Childhood of Christ)	Wagner	255
Sicilienne	Handel	258
Skye Boat Song, The	Handel	261
Sonata In C, Theme from	Berlioz	264
Swan Lake, Theme from	Fauré	266
Swing Low, Sweet Chariot	Scottish Air	268
Symphony No.1, Theme from	Mozart	269
Symphony No.5 (Theme from Death in Venice)	Tchaikovsky	272
Symphony No.40, Theme from	American Spiritual	275
Tales From The Vienna Woods	Brahms	276
Tambourin	Mahler	278
Tango	Mozart	280
Tom Bowling	J. Strauss II	284
Tristesse Study	Gossec	288
Variations On A Theme Of Haydn, Theme from (St. Anthony Chorale)	Albeniz	290
William Tell, Theme from the Overture to	Dibdin	293
Zadok The Priest	Chopin	294
	Brahms	296
	Rossini	298
	Handel	301